Ontario 2-Miler

Ontario

Race 2 - Boys Race - 2 Mile
8/25/2023 - 7:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Owen Weems 11 Riverside Poly 10:00.7 33  Wyatt Engelhorn Unattached 11:08.3
2 Jace Deledonne 10 Riverside Poly 10:04.8 34 Daniel Rico Unattached 11:08.8
3 Nathan Magana Unattached 10:11.2 35 Maximillian Ortega 9 Riverside Poly 11:08.9
4  Cole Frausto 1 Etiwanda 10:21.7 36 Jacob Caballero 11 Ontario 11:08.9
5 Ares Grez 9 Riverside Poly 10:31.1 37 Edward Peralta Unattached 11:09.6
6 Angel Sanchez 1 Unattached 10:35.3 38 Daniel Estrada SO Unattached 11:13.4
7 Beckett Sullivan 11 Riverside Poly 10:37.1 39 Kien Biggs 10 Riverside Poly 11:13.6
8 Gauge Thompson 11 Unattached 10:37.2 40 Noah Ramirez 10 Riverside Poly 11:15.0
9 Micah Chandler 11 Riverside Poly 10:37.3 41 Aidan Nguyen Unattached 11:15.5
10 Ethan Coleman 12 Etiwanda 10:37.7 42 Sebastian Galvez 1 Unattached 11:22.1
11 Cristian Gutierrez 10 Etiwanda 10:38.3 43 Philip Colunga 1" Unattached 11:22.2
12 Ramon Dorado Unattached 10:39.4 44 Daniel Beck Unattached 11:25.2
13 Aydin Tanner 10 Etiwanda 10:40.5 45 |saac Lanaro 10 Etiwanda 11:26.6
14  Evan Anderson SO Unattached 10:41.0 46 Diego Cardenas 10 Etiwanda 11:29.4
15 Jesus Moreno 12 Unattached 10:44.4 47  Aaron Murillo 11 Etiwanda 11:30.0
16  Shakari Sykes Unattached 10:45.3 48 Fidel Arce 9 Ontario 11:30.8
17 Jacob Castillo 10 Etiwanda 10:47.2 49 Jaime Diaz Unattached 11:31.7
18 Gage Cortez 12 Unattached 10:47.2 50 Anthony Vargas Unattached 11:32.3
19 Julious Perez 1 Riverside Poly 10:49.0 51 Wyatt Holmes 10 Riverside Poly 11:33.4
20 Nathan Schlosser 10 Etiwanda 10:50.2 52 Elijah Rocha 10 Etiwanda 11:33.4
21 Jeovannie Perez 12 Unattached 10:54.3 53 Eric Pedraza SR Unattached 11:34.5
22 John Bradshaw Unattached 10:55.7 54 Eliseo Ramirez Unattached 11:35.1
23 Andres Sanchez Unattached 10:56.0 55 Misa Bernal Unattached 11:39.0
24 Paul Shaner SO Unattached 10:56.0 56 Asher Broberg 10 Etiwanda 11:40.1
25 Ryder Larson 9 Etiwanda 10:56.0 57 Nino Gomez Unattached 11:41.1
26 Carlos Valtierra 12 Unattached 10:58.1 58 Omar Oregel Unattached 11:41.1
27 Zemanuel Lopez Unattached 10:59.7 59 Maximus Deguzman 10 Riverside Poly 11:42.5
28 Fransico Bernal Unattached 11:00.9 60 Allan Martinez 1 Unattached 11:44 1
29 Dylan Quang Unattached 11:02.8 61 Santiago Ambriz 10 Riverside Poly ~ 11:44.2
30 Ivan Mendoza 12 Ontario 11:03.1 62 Harper Hernandez 10 Etiwanda 11:47.3
31 Matteo Hernandez 11 Etiwanda 11:04.4 63 Dominick Lozada SR Unattached 11:52.4
32 Oscar Hernandez 1 Unattached 11:05.9 64 Connor Perez Unattached 11:53.0
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Nathan Muro
Ramiro Hernadez
Ivan Ramirez
Josue Gonzalez
Eduardo Gudino
Julian Armijo
Hairo Laloae

lan Hickman
Emilio Scott

Riley Gervais
Benjamin Solis
Landon Ciszek
Daniel Holscher
Daniel Catano
Mike Roldan
Daniel Linares
David Nieto
Jaxon Silva

Jess Samano
Daniel Valdovinos
Liam Wallace
Matthew Bravo
Fidel Aguayo
Richard Di prima
Ricardo Palacios
Jackson Brusselback
Jake Rodriguez
David Leyva

Nels Lyman

Ryan Ngu
Sebastian Martinez
Aiden Cochran
Aidan Christopher
Darren Alanis
Tony Trigotenco
Isaac Flores
Matthew Garcia
Keaton Brown
Jerry Valle
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Riverside Poly

Time
11:54.4
11:58.4
12:02.5
12:02.6
12:04.3
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12:15.1
12:15.6
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12:18.8
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12:33.7
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12:37.5
12:38.9
12:39.2
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Emmanuel Ramos
CJ Henigan
Adrian Lopez
Dean Miller
Andrew Kaing
Ray Hernandez
Vincent McPhee
Jonathan Seablom
Nathan Camarena
Ryan Ford

Adan Tepalt
Aneesh Arakere
Joshua Jones

Michael “McFarland”
Paz

Blue Preciado
Raymond Huynh
Gonzalo Lopez
Cristian Trejoibarra
Derek Viramontes
Edgar Echeverria

Cristian Escalente
Benitez

Daniel Lepes
Samuel Beauman
Dane McDonald
Fernando Jimenez
Anthony Ortiz-Garcia
Eric Tu

Brandon Gardner
Gerardo Inzunza Il
Johnny Yan

Nick Mannino
Oscar Fragoso
Noah Montes
Damien Villegas
Diego Chavez
Taylor Kelmen
Cesar Fragoso
Jacob Rios
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Team
Unattached
Unattached
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Riverside Poly
Unattached
Ontario

Etiwanda
Unattached

Etiwanda
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Unattached
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Riverside Poly
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Ontario

Unattached
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Unattached
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Etiwanda

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Riverside Poly
Riverside Poly

Unattached
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Unattached

Unattached

Time  Points
12:48.8
12:49.2
12:49.4
12:51.7
12:53.0
12:54.5
12:54.8
13:00.0
13.02.3
13:02.6
13:054
13:06.9
13.07.6
13:10.8

13:16.3
13:18.2
13:21.5
13:21.5
13:21.7
13:22.0
13:22.5

13:23.4
13:24.5
13:26.9
13:27.3
13:29.1
13:33.6
13:33.8
13:34.3
13:34.9
13:36.0
13:38.1
13:56.4
13:57.3
13:57.5
14:00.4
14:06.6
14:08.1

8/25/2023 8:08pm



Place Name

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Aashan Patel
Andrew Hernandez
Dylan Best

Ray Marz

Jacob Loza
Aidan Wang
Jacob Ceron
Romulo Lucasan
Jackson Ettr
Gavin Tolentino
Isaac Roman
Bryan Tran

Troy Lefevre
Jose Gonzalez
Ean Hernandez
David Kang
Anthony Causor
Duc Ngo

Alberto Arellano
Joshua Camarena
David Dennis
Juan Sanchez
Nolan Brandy
Christopher Jaramillo
Alex Gonzalez
Tristian Santos
Kayden Peraza
Pablo Rendon
Shawn Gomez
Jonathan Pena
Kaleb Peraza
Kody Peraza
Sergio Moza
Marco Briones
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Individual

Team
Unattached
Ontario
Ontario
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Etiwanda
Etiwanda
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ontario
Unattached
Etiwanda
Ontario
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ontario
Unattached
Ontario
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ontario
Riverside Poly
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

8/25/2023 - 7:00pm

Time
14:10.0
14:10.9
14:15.2
14:23.4
14:25.9
14:26.0
14:30.5
14:39.7
14:39.8
14:42.7
14:44.7
14:46.0
14:51.4
15:15.6
15:16.5
15:24.9
15:28.1
15:39.8
15:42.8
15:42.9
16:09.6
17:07.2
17:29.7
17:30.4
18:23.6
19:12.5
20:16.9
21:44.3
21:45.3
22:07.1
25:52.1
25:53.7
26:39.1
28:55.2
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